Ergebnisliste Oberholzer Volkssportlauf 2017 gesamt
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Name

Albrecht

Werner

Gratsch

Zieger

Ulbricht

Schramm

Wobisch

Schreiter

Lene

Bauer

Birgel

Grafe

Zimmer

Zenker

Baumgartner

Marschner

von Mdller

Haseloff

Ronneburger

Frankenstein

Thiele

Zeh

Pippow

Braunig

Vorname

Frederik

Elias

Levi

Ole

Adrian

Anton

Lucas-Elias

Jonas

Anton

Pascal

Jahrgang

2010

2011

2010

2011

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2011

Mick Glinter 2012

Armin

Theodor

Santino

Karl

Wilhelm

Jonathan

Marvin

Marios

Felix

Eddie
Samuel

Jonas

Felix

Nikolas

2012

2010

2012

2011

2013

2007

2006

2006

2007

2008

2008

2009

2006

Verein

FSV
GroRpdsna

LFV Oberholz

SC DHfK
Leipzig
Hoburger SV
SV 1863
Belgershain

SV
Liebertwolkwitz

SV
Liebertwolkwitz

LFV Oberholz

LFV Oberholz

LFV Oberholz

LFV Oberholz
SV
Liebertwolkwitz
SC DHfK
Leipzig
Leipzig

SC DHfK
Leipzig

SC DHfK
Leipzig
Grol3posna
SC DHfK
Leipzig

SG Olympia
1896

SV
Liebertwolkwitz

SV
Liebertwolkwitz

Leipzig

SC DHfK
Leipzig

Zeit

00:01:53

00:01:54

00:01:55

00:01:58

00:02:00

00:02:02

00:02:03

00:02:16

00:02:21

00:02:23

00:02:24

00:02:26

00:02:26

00:02:42

00:02:45

00:03:31

00:10:26

00:11:01

00:11:04

00:11:21

00:11:37

00:11:47

00:12:06

00:12:07



OVL 2017 2500 9 MK 4 16 Nowak Manuel 2008 Leipzig 00:12:11

u10
OVL 2017 2500 10 l\UArO 5 31 Haseloff Robin 2009 Grol3posna 00:12:18
ovL2017 2500 11 MK 4 47 Petersen Sascha 2010 SC DHfK 00:12:22
us Leipzig
ovL2017 2500 12 MK o 45 Niemann Oscar Piet 2010 SC DHfK 00:12:25
us Leipzig
OVL2017 2500 13 MK 5 4 Frankenstein  Mattis 2010 SC DHfK 00:13:16
us Leipzig
MK . sV a
ovL2017 2500 14 M 6 36 Meiler Florus 2008 > ertwolkwity 00113121
ovL2017 2500 15 MK g 4g Schletter Fabio 2007 SC DHfK 00:13:26
u1i2 Leipzig
MK . TSG s
ovL2017 2500 16 N7 24 Raab Elia 2007 Markidosberg 001402
MJ . SV 1863 .
ovL2017 2500 17 W - 12 Gey David 2005 Selgorabain 001415
OVL 2017 2500 18 l\U/er 7 3 Vogel Louis 2009 Grol3pdsna 00:14:31
OVL 2017 2500 19 Mg 4 1 Kriemann Emil 2010 LFV Oberholz ~ 00:15:06
OVL 2017 2500 20 M50 - 42 Koch Ralf 1964 SC DHfK 00:15:10
Leipzig
OVL 2017 5000 1 M30 - 150  Richter Sven 1986 SC DHfK 00:17:29
Leipzig
MJ . TSG i
OVL 2017 5000 2 U20 1 140 Vogelsang Richard 1999 Markkleeberg 00:18:46
MJ . TSG o
OVL2017 5000 3 M) 1 144  Summa Justin 2002 o it 00:19:06
ovL2017 5000 4 M5 439 Topper Justus 2002 SC DHfK 00:19:34
u16 Leipzig
MJ TSG o
OVL2017 5000 5 MY 1 141 Walochny Paul 2005 Markidosberg  0019:38
MJ TSG o
OVL2017 5000 6 Mo 1 137 Jurczek Henry 2001 Markdoeberg  00:19:53
MJ SV 1863 .
OVL2017 5000 7 Y 2 105  Lange Leon 1999 Selgerahain | 00:20:14
ovL2017 5000 8 M o 430 von Miller Jakob 2004 SC DHfK 00:20:23
ui4 Leipzig
OVL 2017 5000 9 l\UA%JS 2 14 Dietrich Paul Anton 2001 Leipzig 00:22:29
OVL2017 5000 10 M55 - 152  Eichler Alexander 1962 00:22:47
MJ TSG on.
OVL2017 5000 11 Mo 3 138 Krause Laurens 2001 Markdosberg 002311
OVL 2017 5000 12 M45 - 145 Winterstein Lars 1970 Schkeuditz 00:24:47
MJ . . SV Lok Leipzig OE.
OVL2017 5000 13 M 3 116 Eckinger Niel 2005 S LOK. 00:25:33
OVL2017 5000 14 M 4 120 Haase Richard 2005 SC DHfK 00:27:06
ui4 Leipzig
OVL 2017 5000 15 M30 - 130 Roeper Thomas 1984 Leipzig 00:27:10
OVL 2017 5000 16 M40 - 104 Becker Ralph 1973 Belgershain 00:27:32
OVL 2017 5000 17 M35 - 160  Basler Reyk 1980 00:28:18
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Land

Johne

Gopfarth

Bebendorf

Roéthemeyer

Ueberschar

Huhn

Bittner

Vogt

Grittner

Weber

Vol

Muller

Wohlfarth

Anger
Schmidt
Weniger
RoRa
Hartmann
Burkhardt

Oehme

Klein

Apitz
Rustler
Bork
Springer

Badstlibner
Lautz
Thammler

Merz
Reimer

Sagert

Osaba
Florian

Matthias

Rocco

Karl

Vincent

Olaf

Sebastian

Per

Thomas

Thomas

Cornelius

Michael

Dirk

Steffen

Heiko
André
Jens
Michael
Tobi
Henry

Rocco

Robert

Nicky
Michael
Maik

Thomas
Jens
Torsten
Frank

Dieter
Pawel

Manfred

1970

1999

1970
1965

1996

1991

1984
1989

1985

1981

1979

1997
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1970

1983

1969

1976

1967

1982

1987

1980

1967

1985

1982
1983
1973
1984

1963

1975

1964

1962
1979
1954

SG MoGoNo
Leipzig

Leipzig
Leipzig

Dresdner SC
1898

SV Handwerk
Leipzig

LFV Oberholz
LG eXa Leipzig

Triathlonfiichse
Osterburg

SC DHfK
Leipzig

SC DHfK
Leipzig

SC DHfK
Leipzig

SC DHfK
Leipzig

SC DHfK
Leipzig

LC Auensee
Leipzig

TSG
Markkleeberg
LC Taucha
SC DHfK
Leipzig
Leipzig

SC DHfK
Leipzig

LG eXa Leipzig

LC Auensee
Leipzig

SC DHfK
Leipzig

Leipzig

LLZ Leipzig

SC DHfK
Leipzig

Leipzig

SV Lok Leipzig
Nordost

Leipzig
Leipzig
SC DHfK
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Michael
Jurgen
Michael

Daniel

Marco

Helmmar

Norbert

Jorg

Uwe

Thomas
Dirk
Thomas
Jorg
Martin
Uwe

Manfred
René

Swen
Dirk
Jorg

Klaus-
Jurgen

Thomas

Maximilian

Dirk
Ronny

Peter
Robert
Tobias
Marco
Andre
Michael
Thomas
Dustin
Carsten
Hendrik
Heiko

Leipzig
Leipzig

TSG

Markkleeberg

TSG

Markkleeberg
Leipzig
LFV Oberholz

LC Auensee
Leipzig

LG Leipzig-
Grinau

LG Leipzig-
Grinau

1. FC Lok
Leipzig

TSG

Markkleeberg
Leipzig
Hoburger SV
Leipzig
Leipzig
SG LVB Leipzig
LFV Oberholz

SC DHfK
Leipzig

Leipzig
Leipzig

Leipzig
Marathon e.V.

LC Taucha

Leipzig

Schmerditz

TSG

Markkleeberg
LG eXa Leipzig

SAV Leipzig
LFV Oberholz

LC Taucha
Naunhof
Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig

TSG
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M65

M45
MHK
M40
M50
M50
M55

M45

M55

M35

M50

M40
M40
M40
M35
M55
M40
M40

MHK

M55
M35

MJ
u18

M75
MHK
M40

M65

M45
M50

M35

M35

M55
M60

M55

M75

M65

1

12

16

10
11
12
13

13
14

15

12
17

15

16

Neumann

Nouri
Neudeck
Baumgartner
Markert

Loth

Lingohr

Porschke

Ganz
Noack
Carl

Grachtrup
Grundmann
Junghans
Knappe
Werge
Lorenz

Zschiesche
Lehmann

Hauller

Fengler
Krager

Busse
Wippich
Weck

Knies

Klepzig

Gerstenberger

Lindner

Jilo

Klink

Fengler

Hinze

Kuppardt

Springer

Wolfram

Karim
Manuel
Daniel
Christoph
Michael
Michael

Frank

Andreas
Alexander
Thomas

Christian
André
Thomas
Daniel
Lutz
Frank

Sven
Silvio
Albrecht
Alexander

Leon

Manfred
Christoph
Heiko

Dietmar

Carsten

Volker

Carsten

Mathias

Ralf
Michael

Matthias
Hansjorg

Andreas

1951

1970
1994
1975
1963
1965
1962

1971

1962

1978

1963

1977
1976
1976
1978
1958
1977
1974

1990

1959
1980

2001

1938
1988
1975

1951

1971
1967

1979

1978

1959
1953

1960

1939

1950

Markkleeberg

SF
Neukieritzsch
1921e.V.

Leipzig
Brandis
Leipzig
Leipzig
LFV Oberholz
Leipzig

Kick-Box-Verein
Leipzig

TSG
Schkeuditz

Beucha

SV 1863
Belgershain

Leipzig

Threna

Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
SV Klitzschen

SV Lok Leipzig
Nordost

LFV Oberholz

Machern
Chemnitz

LC Taucha
LFV Oberholz
Leipzig

LC Auensee
Leipzig

LFV Oberholz

Hallzig Express
Leipzig

1. FC Lok
Leipzig

Leipzig
Leipzig

TSG
Markkleeberg

SC DHfK
Leipzig

LG Leipzig-
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00:54:26
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Radke

Griinsel

Katzer

Schneider
Landgraf
Béthel
Gerbeth

Jager
Mdiller

Gottert

Teichert

Fietkau

Haupt

Scholz

Hérhold

Gottert

Burmeister

Granhl

Berger

Thiele

Grafe

Kirschner

Grob

Walochny

Barthel

Weikum

LiBner

Kretschmar

Grundmann

Sigfried

Hannes

Reinhard

Peter
Maik
Kay
Ronny

Georg
Michael

Steffen

Horst

Kay

Peter

Norbert

Klaus

Frank

Rudiger

Mathilda

Hannah

Matilda

Helene

Betty

Clara

Lea
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Sophia

Phoebe

Emma

Alma
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2010
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2013

2015

Grinau

SC DHfK
Leipzig

SSV Leutzsch
SC DHfK
Leipzig
Leipzig
Markkleeberg
Leipzig

Bad Lausick

LC Auensee
Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
Marathon e.V.

SG Olympia
1896

SC DHfK
Leipzig
BSV AOK
Leipzig
SC DHfK
Leipzig

TSV 1893
Wahren

Leipzig
Marathon e.V.

Colditz
SV 1863
Belgershain

SV
Liebertwolkwitz

SV
Liebertwolkwitz

LFV Oberholz

SV
Liebertwolkwitz

SC DHfK
Leipzig

TSG
Markkleeberg

Leipzig

Leipzig

Leipzig

Threna
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Grundmann

Kabitzsch

Grob

Geisenheiner

Glatzel

Kirschner

Seyfert

Becker

Kempe

Klassen

Speer

Kunze

Seyfert

Zenker

Glatzel

Fengler

Menzel

Haas

Messing

Miersch

Klepzig

Klepzig

Kihn

Irmscher

Glatzel

Bonn

Muller

Flora

Lilli

Hannah

Fiona

Sanamea

Emilia

Julia

Nicola

Viviane

Linda

Katharina

Franziska

Isabel

Carmen

Lysena

Hanna

Elise

Aurelia

Rosalie

Isabel

Juliana
Maria

Luisa

Lucinda

Josephin

Emina

Mirja

Hannah

2007

2007

2007

2006

2008

2008

2008

2007

2009

2008

2005

2009

2006

2009

2011

2009

2010

2008

2009

2006

2005

2008

2008

2010

2005

2004

2000

SV 1863
Belgershain

SV Lok Leipzig
Nordost

SC DHfK
Leipzig

TSG
Schkeuditz

SC DHfK
Leipzig

SV
Liebertwolkwitz

SV Lok Leipzig
Nordost

Belgershain

GroRpdsna

SV Lok Leipzig
Nordost

SV
Liebertwolkwitz

SV Lok Leipzig
Nordost

SC DHfK
Leipzig

SC DHfK
Leipzig

Machern

LFV Oberholz

LFV Oberholz

LFV Oberholz

LFV Oberholz

LFV Oberholz

SV Lok Leipzig
Nordost

SC DHfK
Leipzig

SC DHfK
Leipzig

Schwimmverein

Automation
SC DHfK

00:11:20

00:11:51

00:12:08

00:12:12

00:12:13

00:12:42

00:12:53

00:13:03

00:13:08

00:13:12

00:13:19

00:13:50

00:14:06

00:14:51

00:14:56

00:15:15

00:15:21

00:15:44

00:16:13

00:16:26

00:17:07

00:17:08

00:17:11

00:17:28

00:23:02

00:23:24

00:25:02
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Lara

Theresa

Paula

Nele

Gabriele

Sophia

Amelia
Sophia

Lucia

Marie Luise

Kathleen
Daniela
Solveig
Diana

Marie
Theres

Susanne
Ines
Annekathrin
Diana
Heidi
Annika
Simone
Karin
Karin
Michaela
Simone

Rosi
Anna Kristin

Emma

Kati
Liane

Silke
Stefanie
Kornelia

Sylvia

Leipzig
Hoburger SV

TSG
Markkleeberg

SC DHfK
Leipzig
Hoburger SV

SV Automation
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Leipzig
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LFV Oberholz
SC DHfK
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Weber

Laux

Braunig

Kaduk

Kahmann

Nebel

Muller-Majunke

Landgraf-
Wiegleb

Winterstein

Riedel

Vélkel-Lutz
Schlutter
Wollesky
Prochownik

Kopplin-
Ueberschar

Schmidt

Rudolf

Holzel

Patties
Koéhler
Hunger
Fengler

Dahms
Mdller

El Gendy-
Johne

Moser
Kirmse
Funk
Fiedler
Radke

Schattanek
Schafer

Schiitze

Andrea

Tina

Claudia

Maria

Wendy

Antje

Brit

Sabine

Katrin

Anja

Katrin
Josefine
Romana

Katrin
Juliana
Diana

Steffi

Olga

Ina
Iris
Steffi
Anne

Susann

Ute

Silke

Daniela
Petra

Silke
Jacqueline
Stephanie

Doreen
Antje
Grit
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1988
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1969

1973

1969

1972
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1965
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1965

1958

1981
1983
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1981
1980
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1976

1979
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1966

1984

1957

1977
1980
1968

Leipzig

SC DHfK
Leipzig

SC DHfK
Leipzig

ESV Lok
Beucha

Leipzig
Leipzig

SC DHfK
Leipzig

SC DHfK
Leipzig
Leipzig
SC DHfK
Leipzig

SV Handwerk
Leipzig

LC Taucha

Leipzig
Leipzig
LFV Oberholz

LFV Oberholz

LC Auensee
Leipzig

LG Leipzig-
Grinau

Leipzig
Leipzig
Machern
Machern
Leipzig
SC DHfK
Leipzig
Leipzig
SC DHfK
Leipzig
Leipzig

BSV AOK
Leipzig

Leipzig

TSV
Markkleeberg

Leipzig
Leipzig
SG Olympia
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Oehme

Czaja

van Beesel

Holke

Kruger

Baasch

Fiedler

Neumann

Cornelia

Jacqueline

Julia
Karin

Jana

Anja

Rosemarie

Anni
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Leipzig
Leipzig

LC Auensee
Leipzig

Chemnitz

SC DHfK
Leipzig

LC Auensee
Leipzig



